Keysight Technologies
MATLAB® Data Analysis Software Packages
For Keysight Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | MATLAB® Data Analysis Software Packages - Data Sheet
–– Enhance your InfiniiVision or Infiniium oscilloscope with the analysis power of MATLAB software
–– Develop custom analysis functions directly on Infiniium oscilloscopes
–– Combine with other Keysight analysis software solutions

InfiniiVision DSO5000A Series Rev 5.15
Specifications
Ordering information
Model Description
InfiniiVision Series scope models
N6174A MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
N6175A MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
Infiniium Series scope models
N8831A-001   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
N8831A-002   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
5000 Series scopes
DSO5000-061   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
DSO5000-062   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
6000 Series scopes
DSO6000-061   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
DSO6000-062   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
MSO6000-061   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
MSO6000-062   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
7000 Series scopes
DSO7000-061   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
DSO7000-062   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
MSO7000-061   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
MSO7000-062   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
9000 Series scopes
DSO9000-061 MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
DSO9000-062 MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
MSO9000-061 MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
MSO9000-062 MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
90000 Series and 90000 X-Series scopes
DSO90000A-061   MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
DSOX90000A-061 MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
DSO90000A-062   MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
DSOX90000A-062 MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package
86100D DCA-X
86100D-061 MATLAB - Basic digital analysis package
86100D-062 MATLAB - Standard digital analysis package